ORKLA ASA

ORKLA ASA

ISIN: NO0003733800

Overview

2024/05/21 09:00:00

Price
81.90 NOK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.24% (0.20)

NO0003733800
ORK

First North Stockholm

NOK

Consumer Products

Stock

7,172 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

81.75 NOK (750)
83.30 NOK (750)
81.00 NOK
81.90 NOK
81.00 NOK
81.70 NOK
81.187891 NOK
479

38,889.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356199,171497052,171497054,172410198,202356192,257594860,257594490,257594152,270978702,257595331,270978706,257595134,270978700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003733800&ID_NOTATION=28176885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a26a2f7f20669f7d87a7f3df5234e4f161f785eadb159ed8fcff2ca56ca4f8d&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=41a6e8b6253ee32e2&time=1716635159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2644a13f986ab81ee7d38bfd3cd32344e7b2d859a0f8801a13e19fc93ed4e637&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e77455e96fe7629e&time=1716635159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b76b28ee58ccc500c6b5a1cf8a0b475821dba8ddef24eec16cd21217ed47b92&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5104316dbc36e17a6&time=1716635159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d0cee95dcc4e45709a2217765639fe8643a5500e58eb88c7c866200109b260d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=687558a892f8158c5&time=1716635159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25109187051ba6ba0994940e90197ba188f735c8d143073b201ee1101742fe87&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3416073091673685&time=1716635159&tool=RSC

ORKLA ASA

Details

2024/05/21 09:00:00

Price

81.90 NOK

Difference (] 0.24% (0.20)
General attributes
ISIN NO0003733800
Symbol ORK
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 7,172 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 81.75 NOK (750)
Ask (Ask size) 83.30 NOK (750)
Open 81.00 NOK
High 81.90 NOK
Low 81.00 NOK
Close (prev. day) 81.70 NOK
VWAP 81.187891 NOK
Volume (pcs) 479
Trading volume 38,889.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 10
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +4.15% -0.85% -2.24%
Perf (abs.) +3.26 -0.70 -1.88
Beta 0.17 0.16 0.09
Volatility 38.20 33.68 22.71

ERSTE

Group

95.00 l
{h

Sy

90.00 | w' |
B5.00 M\ ‘{NI . W’r'j%»

| | oA |
| | | f 1'1‘

I"I Lﬂ’; |I|I1'J |i 1||
75.00 s ’rdJ ,.111 d W‘
70.00 I\;."J L’,‘l

g

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ORKLA ASA
Exchange [F]

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/

Time Price

12:11 7.165 EUR

11:14 714 EUR

08:04 7.09 EUR

08:59 83.10 NOK

08:11 7.06 EUR

81.80 NOK (105
76.16 NOK (180
77.25 NOK (558
78.54 NOK (447
84.44 NOK (2024/01/19
71.50 NOK (2024/04/19
84.44 NOK (2024/01/19
71.50 NOK (2024/04/19

—_ = = = — = O O

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 5

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28176885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74414317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3708195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422010

ORKLA ASA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

08:10

09:00

20:27

08:10

12:43

7.06 EUR  0.00

81.90 NOK 0.04

7.6470 USD 0.43

7.005 EUR 0.00

7175 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3200769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9460083

ORKLA ASA

Company profile

Company Logo
I|I

"Orkla

Your friend in everyday life

Contact Details
ORKLA ASA

Drammensveien 149 - 0277 Oslo
Telefon: +47-22-54-40-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@orkla.no

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nils Selte

Atle Vidar Nagel-
Johansen

Audun Stensvold

Hege Holter
Brekke

Maria Syse-
Nybraaten

Oyvind Torpp

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stein Erik Hagen
Anna Mossberg
Caroline Marie

Hagen Kjos
Christina Thérése

Fagerberg

Karin Hansson
Liselott Kilaas
Peter Agnefjall
Roger Vangen
Rolv Erik Ryssdal

Sverre Josvanger

Terje Utstrand

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@orkla.no
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